CARRERA
CuUP
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Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit de Nevers Magny-Cours
08 - 10 September 2017

Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Nevers - Magny-Cours (4.4171 km)
Qualifying practice 2 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 SPEED LastLap Total time
No. 1, CYPRIANO Lucile, Pos. 13
1 09:37:23 42.104 46.947 39.119 175.8  2:23.152 2:23.152
2 09:46:58 7:55.642 59.077 40.712 105.0  9:35.431 11:58.583
3 09:48:46 33.294 40.662 33.722 217.7  1:47.678 13:46.261
4 09:50:32 32.061 40.499 33.091 2352  1:45.651 15:31.912
5 09:52:17 31.694 39.943 33.322 2347  1:44.959 17:16.871
6 09:54:01 31.531 39.509 I 33.010 2342  1:44.050 19:00.921
7 09:55:45 | 31.504 | 39.563 33.327 2342  1:44.394 20:45.315
8 09:57:54 - - - - 2:08.957 22:54.272
9 09:59:38 31.580 39.511 33.196 234.7  1:44.287 24:38.559
10 10:01:22 31.566 | 39.299 ] 33.097 |1237.8  ]1:43.962 |  26:22.521
No. 7, BELTOISE Vincent, Pos. 5
1 09:50:01 46.914 46.085 35.469 1744  15:01.430 15:01.430
2 09:51:46 32.166 39.720 33.308 2352  1:45.194 16:46.624
3 09:53:31 31.573 39.454 33.102 236.8  1:44.129 18:30.753
4 09:55:14 31.252 39.488 32.899 236.8  1:43.639 20:14.392
5 09:56:57 31.217 39.318 32.556 ]237.3  ]1:43.091 21:57.483
6 09:58:40 31.189 39.059 32.662 236.8 [1:42.910 |  23:40.393
7 10:00:23 | 31.166 39.179 32.611 236.3  1:42.956 25:23.349
- - 39.238 40.771 - 1658 - -
No. 9, DE NARDA Joffrey, Pos. 2
1 09:37:22 39.673 45.133 39.748 1747  2:22.163 2:22.163
2 09:49:42 10:39.776 47.642 52.773 2204  12:20.191 14:42.354
3 09:51:27 31.880 39.489 33.202 237.3  1:44.571 16:26.925
4 09:53:10 31.711 39.188 32.766 2373  1:43.665 18:10.590
5 09:54:53 31.290 39.084 32.684 2384  1:43.058 19:53.648
6 09:56:36 | 31.269 ] 38.993 | 32.530 ]238.9 [1:42.792 |  21:36.440
7 09:58:19 31.373 38.984 32.581 237.8  1:42.938 23:19.378
8 10:00:08 31.336 42.250 35.459 1:49.045 25:08.423
- - 31.520 I 38.860 ] - 2378 - -
No. 10, LATORRE Florian, Pos. 1
1 09:37:21 44.025 45.393 39.962 1776 2:21.225 2:21.225
2 09:50:57 12:13.707 44.365 37.501 156.0  Pitln 15:56.798
3 09:53:37 1:13.691 43.486 43.448 1585  2:40.625 18:37.423
4 09:55:29 32.007 39.953 39.580 2352  1:51.540 20:28.963
5 09:57:13 31.315 40.131 32.986 2394  1:44.432 22:13.395
6 09:58:56 31.145 | 38.804 32.537 240.0  1:42.486 23:55.881
7 10:00:38 31.109 38.865 32.439 241.0 [1:42.413 |  25:38.204
8 10:02:21 | 31.080 ] 38.929 32.652 2416 |1:42.661 27:20.955
No. 11, LINDLAND Roar, Pos. 12
1 09:37:37 45.170 55.540 42.853 158.3  2:37.236 2:37.236
2 09:52:25 13:17.091 51.652 39.523 169.5  14:48.266 17:25.502
3 09:54:20 34.409 44.681 35.550 2222  1:54.640 19:20.142
4 09:56:05 31.842 39.694 33.392 237.8  1:44.928 21:05.070
5 09:57:53 31.625 39.484 36.615 237.8  1:47.724 22:52.794
6 09:59:38 | 31.584 | 39.199 34.358 235.8  1:45.141 24:37.935
7 10:01:22 31.589 39.271 33.013 |240.5 ]1:43.873 |  26:21.808
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Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit de Nevers Magny-Cours
08 - 10 September 2017

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Circuit de Nevers - Magny-Cours (4.4711 km)

Qualifying practice 2 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 SPEED LastLap Total time
No. 12, SAMON Enzo, Pos. 10
1 09:49:04 51.524 59.501 41.705 101.3  14:03.854 14:03.854
2 09:51:00 38.602 43.043 34.520 183.9  1:56.165 16:00.019
3 09:52:48 32.246 41.713 33.914 236.8  1:47.873 17:47.892
4 09:54:32 31.793 39.636 33.215 2384  1:44.644 19:32.536
5 09:56:16 31.677 39.155 32.977 |236.3  [1:43.809 | 21:16.345
6 09:58:01 31.821 39.545 33.281 237.3  1:44.647 23:00.992
7 09:59:45 31.747 39.313 32.998 234.7  1:44.058 24:45.050
8 10:01:29 31523 39.612 33.152 [2205 ]1:44.287 26:29.337
No. 15, NICOLLE Thomas, Pos. 15
1 09:38:15 51.987 1:02.828 49.271 67.6 3:15.342 3:15.342
2 09:46:40 6:51.510 53.065 40.185 1272 8:24.760 11:40.102
3 09:48:30 33.371 41.958 34.943 2342  1:50.272 13:30.374
4 09:50:18 32.258 41.098 34.497 1:47.853 15:18.227
5 09:52:05 32.078 40.700 34.686 236.3  1:47.464 17:05.691
6 09:53:54 32.324 40.751 35.471 2342  Pitln 18:54.237
7 09:58:09 2:57.434 42.251 35.335 2327  4:15.020 23:09.257
8 09:59:55 32.136 40.135 33.993 |237.8  [1:46.264 ] 24:55.521
- - [ 31.826 40.556 - 236.8 - -
No. 27, HASSE-CLOT Valentin, Pos. 4
1 09:37:16 40.388 43.652 35.829 196.0  2:15.898 2:15.898
2 09:49:45 10:58.748 44.559 45.639 1542  12:28.946 14:44.844
3 09:51:29 31.960 39.803 33.043 237.8  1:44.806 16:29.650
4 09:53:13 31.566 39.450 32.695 237.3  1:43.711 18:13.361
5 09:54:56 31.333 39.071 32.628 [240.0  ]1:43.032 19:56.393
6 09:56:39 I 31.331 38.881 32.679 237.8 |1:42.891 ]  21:39.284
7 09:58:22 31.358 39.010 32.701 2389  1:43.069 23:22.353
8 10:00:21 33.910 50.094 35.200 2130  1:59.204 25:21.557
9 10:02:05 31.455 39.243 33.078 237.3  1:43.776 27:05.333
No. 53, GUVEN Ayhancan, Pos. 7
1 09:37:26 37.678 44.466 37.660 1956  2:26.628 2:26.628
2 09:46:37 7:53.144 42.342 34.778 161.4  9:10.264 11:36.892
3 09:48:27 32.606 40.695 37.018 2358  Pitln 13:27.211
4 09:53:28 3:40.391 43.379 37.611 2061  5:01.381 18:28.592
5 09:55:18 34.813 40.143 34.481 229.7  1:49.437 20:18.029
6 09:57:02 31.562 39.704 32.963 2389  1:44.229 22:02.258
7 09:58:46 [ 31.254 39.186 33.198 237.8  1:43.638 23:45.896
8 10:00:29 31.260 39.260 32.817 238.9 [1:43.337 |  25:20.233
- - 31.294 39.627 - 2416 |- -
No. 55, MISSLIN Nicolas, Pos. 11
1 09:37:25 37.560 46.328 41173 173.6  2:25.492 2:25.492
2 09:46:39 7:51.232 46.374 36.160 182.7  9:13.766 11:39.258
3 09:48:29 32.973 41.918 34.853 2347  1:49.744 13:29.002
4 09:50:26 31.702 43.140 42.634 2358  1:57.476 15:26.478
5 09:52:10 | 31.334 39.380 33.126 |238.9 [1:43.840 | 17:10.318
6 09:53:59 31.527 39.554 38.277 2394  1:49.358 18:59.676
7 09:55:44 31.427 39.313 33.604 1:44.344 20:44.020
8 09:57:35 31.466 40.700 39.225 239.4  1:51.391 22:35.411
9 09:59:21 31.818 39.955 34.353 239.4  1:46.126 24:21.537
- - 31.500 39.286 - 2389 - -
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Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit de Nevers Magny-Cours
08 - 10 September 2017

Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Nevers - Magny-Cours (4.4171 km)

Qualifying practice 2 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 SPEED LastLap Total time
No. 85, JUNG Antoine, Pos. 8
1 09:37:34 41.167 46.682 42.368 160.9 2:34.125 2:34.125
2 09:46:57 7:43.462 58.909 40.395 90.8 9:22.766 11:56.891
3 09:48:43 32.280 40.600 33.616 232.7 1:46.496 13:43.387
4 09:50:28 32.026 39.937 33.100 234.7 1:45.063 15:28.450
5 09:52:12 31.418 39.381 | 32.805 238.9 1:43.604 | 17:12.054
6 09:54:07 | 31.386 39.464 43.892 238.9 1:54.742 19:06.796
7 09:55:51 31.392 39.462 33.253 237.3 1:44.107 20:50.903
8 09:57:48 31.445 44.608 40.925 236.3 1:56.978 22:47.881
9 09:59:32 31.597 39.593 33.194 233.7 1:44.384 24:32.265
10 10:01:16 31.413 39.684 33.201 236.3 1:44.298 26:16.563
No. 88, DENOUAL Stéphane, Pos. 14
1 09:46:41 40.552 45.488 35.937 151.0 11:40.813 11:40.813
2 09:48:32 33.213 42.941 35.682 232.7 1:51.836 13:32.649
3 09:50:20 32.381 40.926 34.082 237.3 1:47.389 15:20.038
4 09:52:07 32.319 40.606 34.101 235.8 1:47.026 17:07.064
5 09:53:53 31.916 40.326 34.060 239.4 1:46.302 18:53.366
6 09:55:39 31.832 40.166 33.681 239.4 1:45.679 ] 20:39.045
7 09:57:25 | 31.740 | 39.827 34.986 237.3 1:46.553 22:25.598
8 09:59:29 46.709 41.855 34.804 219.0 2:03.368 24:28.966
9 10:01:18 32.282 42.484 34.857 237.3 1:49.623 26:18.589
No. 555, ANDLAUER Julien, Pos. 3
1 09:51:08 54.795 46.137 51.864 132.0 16:08.601 16:08.601
2 09:52:53 31.945 40.059 32.967 238.9 1:44.971 17:53.572
3 09:54:46 37.321 41.164 34.609 177.6 1:53.094 19:46.666
4 09:56:30 31.476 39.326 32.596 241.0 ]1:43.398 21:30.064
5 09:58:13 31.309 39.106 | 32.515 240.0 1:42.930 23:12.994
6 09:59:56 | 31.176 39.112 32.594 241.0 [1:42.882 | 24:55.876
- - 32.460 50.206 - 196.7 - -
No. 888, HAMPRECHT Philip, Pos. 6
1 09:37:28 37.616 49.476 39.603 168.4 2:28.570 2:28.570
2 09:46:03 7:18.528 40.854 35.502 228.3 Pit In 11:03.454
3 09:50:57 3:31.037 46.722 36.257 112.0 4:54.016 15:57.470
4 09:52:55 34.859 45.201 37.231 159.2 1:57.291 17:54.761
5 09:54:39 31.876 39.454 32.952 241.0 |1:44.282 19:39.043
6 09:56:22 31.560 39.167 | 32.571 238.9 1:43.298 21:22.341
7 09:58:06 31.322 39.938 32.889 241.0 1:44.149 23:06.490
8 09:59:49 [ 31.246 I 39.141 | 32.657 237.3  [1:43.044 | 24149534
9 10:01:32 31.348 39.167 32.632 237.3 1:43.147 26:32.681
No. 911, LAPIERRE Christophe, Pos. 9
1 09:37:27 46.566 49.503 42.023 152.3 2:27.498 2:27.498
2 09:49:46 10:47.963 44913 45.356 152.5 12:18.232 14:45.730
3 09:51:32 32.344 40.166 33.445 234.2 1:45.955 16:31.685
4 09:53:16 31.923 39.500 32.992 240.0 1:44.415 18:16.100
5 09:55:00 | 31.509 39.784 32.829 239.4 1:44.122 20:00.222
6 09:56:44 31.708 39.343 | 32.755 239.4 1:43.806 | 21:44.028
7 09:58:28 31.661 39.408 32.751 [242.1 1:43.820 23:27.848
8 10:00:19 - - - - 151178 25:19.026
9 10:02:03 31.778 39.501 | 32.695 ]1238.9 1:43.974 27:03.000
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Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit de Nevers Magny-Cours
08 - 10 September 2017

Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Nevers - Magny-Cours (4.411 km)
Qualifying practice 2 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 SPEED LastLap Total time
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